
CRONO VERTICAL DEL MOSCATO

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

ARRIVO

1 225 LOMETTI Matteo 1989 ASD BRANCALEONE 18'44.41 0.00
2 223 SOMA' Maddalena 2001 ROATA CHIUSANI 19'35.87 51.46
3 254 ROSSI Mattia 1984 CN052 SPORTIFICATION 19'58.13 1'13.72
4 240 CASTELLO Giuseppe 1986 GSR FERRERO 20'32.59 1'48.18
5 206 MORETTO Enzo 1970 GSD VALTANARO 20'46.85 2'02.44
6 241 NOTARIS Andrea 1986 ASD CADDESE 20'49.60 2'05.19
7 252 FARANDA Achille 1970 ASD BRANCALEONE 21'27.50 2'43.09
8 232 ARICI Christian 1995 CIRCUITO RUNNING 21'56.65 3'12.24
9 205 PASTORINO Pietro 1993 GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA 21'58.64 3'14.23

10 250 TESTA Erica 1991 GRUPPO POD ALBESI 21'59.39 3'14.98
11 226 MUSSO Piero Paolo 1960 VITTORIO ALFIERI 22'03.93 3'19.52
12 243 GIORDANENGO Graziano 1969 ASD DRAGONERO 22'21.17 3'36.76
13 256 GALVAGNO Luca 1995 LIBERO 22'29.97 3'45.56
14 234 VALSESIA Felipe 2003 ASD GENZIANELLA 22'31.22 3'46.81
15 233 VALSESIA Nico 1971 CIRCUITO RUNNING 22'33.84 3'49.43
16 224 BONINO Matilde 2004 ATLETICA STRONESE 22'34.66 3'50.25
17 249 ROBAZZA Stefano 1984 GATE CRAL IMPS 23'21.98 4'37.57
18 227 FERRO Debora 1973 VITTORIO ALFIERI 23'23.94 4'39.53
19 244 MAGRO Eufemia 1977 ASD DRAGONERO 23'52.25 5'07.84
20 209 CELESTRE Lorenzo 2006 ATLETICA ALESSANDRIA 24'10.94 5'26.53
21 253 GALLINA Edoardo 1997 LIBERO 25'40.83 6'56.42
22 236 CANONICO Luciano 1967 ASD BRANCALEONE 26'56.11 8'11.70
23 235 BORIN Fabio 1967 VITTORIO ALFIERI 27'48.87 9'04.46
24 228 FERRARIO Pierluigi 1956 GRUPPO POD ALBESI 27'50.19 9'05.78
25 230 CALLERI Sergio 1960 GSR FERRERO 28'02.72 9'18.31
26 251 FAUSONE Loredana 1967 ASD BRANCALEONE 28'05.82 9'21.41
27 222 CUNEO Paolo 1960 GSR FERRERO 28'26.98 9'42.57
28 216 GRACI Concetta 1967 ATLETICA NOVESE 29'01.24 10'16.83
29 238 GIACONE Michele 1953 ASD BAUDENASCA 29'26.42 10'42.01
30 255 BERTONE Simone 1983 LIBERO 29'26.51 10'42.10
31 210 VISCONTI Alessio 1973 RR999 RUNCARD 29'33.34 10'48.93
32 219 ZACCONE Vittorino 1959 ASD BRANCALEONE 29'51.35 11'06.94
33 217 SCIAPPACASSE Claudio 1958 GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI 30'52.38 12'07.97
34 242 CHIARLE Claudio 1968 CN055 ASD DYNAMIC CENTER VALL 30'55.65 12'11.24
35 239 NOVO Elisa 1987 GSR FERRERO 31'38.77 12'54.36
36 214 LACQUA Ornella 1970 ASD BRANCALEONE 31'53.09 13'08.68
37 229 DE FILIPPI Mario 1975 GSR FERRERO 31'58.62 13'14.21
38 237 AMBROSIO Maria Assunta 1960 ASD BAUDENASCA 32'11.26 13'26.85
39 213 PASQUINO Aurora 1963 GSR FERRERO 32'19.79 13'35.38
40 215 MILANO Salvatore 1955 GSR FERRERO 32'30.40 13'45.99
41 247 BARRA Gabriele 1954 ASD BAUDENASCA 32'44.87 14'00.46
42 212 MASCARELLO Bruno 1952 GSR FERRERO 33'23.21 14'38.80
43 220 SULIS Elisabetta 1957 ASD BRANCALEONE 33'34.65 14'50.24
44 207 RIBERO Elena 1969 ASD POD CARAGLIESE 33'48.91 15'04.50
45 211 BAUDUINO Gianfranco 1951 GSD FERRERO 34'04.78 15'20.37
46 208 CELESTRE Armando 1965 RR999 RUNCARD 34'13.00 15'28.59
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47 231 GALLO Silvia 1958 GSR FERRERO 34'17.20 15'32.79
48 245 LOPEZ Iosefina Del Rosario 1962 ASD DRAGONERO 35'15.77 16'31.36
49 221 SCANDALETTI Chiara 1971 GSR FERRERO 38'06.17 19'21.76
50 218 TONETTI Tiziana 1971 ASD AZALAI 41'19.77 22'35.36
51 246 BELTRAMINO Maria Grazia 1962 ASD BAUDENASCA 47'42.00 28'57.59

ISCRITTI ...... 52

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

248 MONTEVARCHI Luciano 1950 BRANCALEONE

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

ARRIVO MASCHILE

1 225 LOMETTI Matteo 1989 ASD BRANCALEONE 18'44.41 0.00
2 254 ROSSI Mattia 1984 CN052 SPORTIFICATION 19'58.13 1'13.72
3 240 CASTELLO Giuseppe 1986 GSR FERRERO 20'32.59 1'48.18
4 206 MORETTO Enzo 1970 GSD VALTANARO 20'46.85 2'02.44
5 241 NOTARIS Andrea 1986 ASD CADDESE 20'49.60 2'05.19
6 252 FARANDA Achille 1970 ASD BRANCALEONE 21'27.50 2'43.09
7 232 ARICI Christian 1995 CIRCUITO RUNNING 21'56.65 3'12.24
8 205 PASTORINO Pietro 1993 GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA 21'58.64 3'14.23
9 226 MUSSO Piero Paolo 1960 VITTORIO ALFIERI 22'03.93 3'19.52

10 243 GIORDANENGO Graziano 1969 ASD DRAGONERO 22'21.17 3'36.76
11 256 GALVAGNO Luca 1995 LIBERO 22'29.97 3'45.56
12 234 VALSESIA Felipe 2003 ASD GENZIANELLA 22'31.22 3'46.81
13 233 VALSESIA Nico 1971 CIRCUITO RUNNING 22'33.84 3'49.43
14 249 ROBAZZA Stefano 1984 GATE CRAL IMPS 23'21.98 4'37.57
15 209 CELESTRE Lorenzo 2006 ATLETICA ALESSANDRIA 24'10.94 5'26.53
16 253 GALLINA Edoardo 1997 LIBERO 25'40.83 6'56.42
17 236 CANONICO Luciano 1967 ASD BRANCALEONE 26'56.11 8'11.70
18 235 BORIN Fabio 1967 VITTORIO ALFIERI 27'48.87 9'04.46
19 228 FERRARIO Pierluigi 1956 GRUPPO POD ALBESI 27'50.19 9'05.78
20 230 CALLERI Sergio 1960 GSR FERRERO 28'02.72 9'18.31
21 222 CUNEO Paolo 1960 GSR FERRERO 28'26.98 9'42.57
22 238 GIACONE Michele 1953 ASD BAUDENASCA 29'26.42 10'42.01
23 255 BERTONE Simone 1983 LIBERO 29'26.51 10'42.10
24 210 VISCONTI Alessio 1973 RR999 RUNCARD 29'33.34 10'48.93
25 219 ZACCONE Vittorino 1959 ASD BRANCALEONE 29'51.35 11'06.94
26 217 SCIAPPACASSE Claudio 1958 GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI 30'52.38 12'07.97
27 242 CHIARLE Claudio 1968 CN055 ASD DYNAMIC CENTER VALL 30'55.65 12'11.24
28 229 DE FILIPPI Mario 1975 GSR FERRERO 31'58.62 13'14.21
29 215 MILANO Salvatore 1955 GSR FERRERO 32'30.40 13'45.99
30 247 BARRA Gabriele 1954 ASD BAUDENASCA 32'44.87 14'00.46
31 212 MASCARELLO Bruno 1952 GSR FERRERO 33'23.21 14'38.80
32 211 BAUDUINO Gianfranco 1951 GSD FERRERO 34'04.78 15'20.37
33 208 CELESTRE Armando 1965 RR999 RUNCARD 34'13.00 15'28.59

ISCRITTI ...... 34
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NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

248 MONTEVARCHI Luciano 1950 BRANCALEONE

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

ARRIVO FEMMINILE

1 223 SOMA' Maddalena 2001 ROATA CHIUSANI 19'35.87 0.00
2 250 TESTA Erica 1991 GRUPPO POD ALBESI 21'59.39 2'23.52
3 224 BONINO Matilde 2004 ATLETICA STRONESE 22'34.66 2'58.79
4 227 FERRO Debora 1973 VITTORIO ALFIERI 23'23.94 3'48.07
5 244 MAGRO Eufemia 1977 ASD DRAGONERO 23'52.25 4'16.38
6 251 FAUSONE Loredana 1967 ASD BRANCALEONE 28'05.82 8'29.95
7 216 GRACI Concetta 1967 ATLETICA NOVESE 29'01.24 9'25.37
8 239 NOVO Elisa 1987 GSR FERRERO 31'38.77 12'02.90
9 214 LACQUA Ornella 1970 ASD BRANCALEONE 31'53.09 12'17.22

10 237 AMBROSIO Maria Assunta 1960 ASD BAUDENASCA 32'11.26 12'35.39
11 213 PASQUINO Aurora 1963 GSR FERRERO 32'19.79 12'43.92
12 220 SULIS Elisabetta 1957 ASD BRANCALEONE 33'34.65 13'58.78
13 207 RIBERO Elena 1969 ASD POD CARAGLIESE 33'48.91 14'13.04
14 231 GALLO Silvia 1958 GSR FERRERO 34'17.20 14'41.33
15 245 LOPEZ Iosefina Del Rosario 1962 ASD DRAGONERO 35'15.77 15'39.90
16 221 SCANDALETTI Chiara 1971 GSR FERRERO 38'06.17 18'30.30
17 218 TONETTI Tiziana 1971 ASD AZALAI 41'19.77 21'43.90
18 246 BELTRAMINO Maria Grazia 1962 ASD BAUDENASCA 47'42.00 28'06.13

ISCRITTI ...... 18

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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CRONO VERTICAL DEL MOSCATO

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

MASTER 1 FEMMINILE

1 223 SOMA' Maddalena 2001 ROATA CHIUSANI 19'35.87 0.00
2 250 TESTA Erica 1991 GRUPPO POD ALBESI 21'59.39 2'23.52
3 224 BONINO Matilde 2004 ATLETICA STRONESE 22'34.66 2'58.79
4 239 NOVO Elisa 1987 GSR FERRERO 31'38.77 12'02.90

ISCRITTI ...... 4

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

MASTER  2 FEMMINILE

1 227 FERRO Debora 1973 VITTORIO ALFIERI 23'23.94 0.00
2 244 MAGRO Eufemia 1977 ASD DRAGONERO 23'52.25 28.31

ISCRITTI ...... 2

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

MASTER  3 FEMMINILE

1 251 FAUSONE Loredana 1967 ASD BRANCALEONE 28'05.82 0.00
2 216 GRACI Concetta 1967 ATLETICA NOVESE 29'01.24 55.42
3 214 LACQUA Ornella 1970 ASD BRANCALEONE 31'53.09 3'47.27
4 213 PASQUINO Aurora 1963 GSR FERRERO 32'19.79 4'13.97
5 207 RIBERO Elena 1969 ASD POD CARAGLIESE 33'48.91 5'43.09
6 221 SCANDALETTI Chiara 1971 GSR FERRERO 38'06.17 10'00.35
7 218 TONETTI Tiziana 1971 ASD AZALAI 41'19.77 13'13.95

ISCRITTI ...... 7

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
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MASTER  4 FEMMINILE

1 237 AMBROSIO Maria Assunta 1960 ASD BAUDENASCA 32'11.26 0.00
2 220 SULIS Elisabetta 1957 ASD BRANCALEONE 33'34.65 1'23.39
3 231 GALLO Silvia 1958 GSR FERRERO 34'17.20 2'05.94
4 245 LOPEZ Iosefina Del Rosario 1962 ASD DRAGONERO 35'15.77 3'04.51
5 246 BELTRAMINO Maria Grazia 1962 ASD BAUDENASCA 47'42.00 15'30.74

ISCRITTI ...... 5

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

UNDER MASCHILE

1 209 CELESTRE Lorenzo 2006 ATLETICA ALESSANDRIA 24'10.94 0.00

ISCRITTI ...... 1

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

MASTER  1 MASCHILE

1 225 LOMETTI Matteo 1989 ASD BRANCALEONE 18'44.41 0.00
2 254 ROSSI Mattia 1984 CN052 SPORTIFICATION 19'58.13 1'13.72
3 240 CASTELLO Giuseppe 1986 GSR FERRERO 20'32.59 1'48.18
4 241 NOTARIS Andrea 1986 ASD CADDESE 20'49.60 2'05.19
5 232 ARICI Christian 1995 CIRCUITO RUNNING 21'56.65 3'12.24
6 205 PASTORINO Pietro 1993 GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA 21'58.64 3'14.23
7 256 GALVAGNO Luca 1995 LIBERO 22'29.97 3'45.56
8 234 VALSESIA Felipe 2003 ASD GENZIANELLA 22'31.22 3'46.81
9 249 ROBAZZA Stefano 1984 GATE CRAL IMPS 23'21.98 4'37.57

10 253 GALLINA Edoardo 1997 LIBERO 25'40.83 6'56.42
11 255 BERTONE Simone 1983 LIBERO 29'26.51 10'42.10

ISCRITTI ...... 11

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

MASTER  2 MASCHILE

1 210 VISCONTI Alessio 1973 RR999 RUNCARD 29'33.34 0.00
2 229 DE FILIPPI Mario 1975 GSR FERRERO 31'58.62 2'25.28

ISCRITTI ...... 2

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

MASTER  3 MASCHIL3

1 206 MORETTO Enzo 1970 GSD VALTANARO 20'46.85 0.00
2 252 FARANDA Achille 1970 ASD BRANCALEONE 21'27.50 40.65
3 243 GIORDANENGO Graziano 1969 ASD DRAGONERO 22'21.17 1'34.32
4 233 VALSESIA Nico 1971 CIRCUITO RUNNING 22'33.84 1'46.99
5 236 CANONICO Luciano 1967 ASD BRANCALEONE 26'56.11 6'09.26
6 235 BORIN Fabio 1967 VITTORIO ALFIERI 27'48.87 7'02.02
7 242 CHIARLE Claudio 1968 CN055 ASD DYNAMIC CENTER VALL 30'55.65 10'08.80
8 208 CELESTRE Armando 1965 RR999 RUNCARD 34'13.00 13'26.15

ISCRITTI ...... 8

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

MASTER  4 MASCHILE

1 226 MUSSO Piero Paolo 1960 VITTORIO ALFIERI 22'03.93 0.00
2 228 FERRARIO Pierluigi 1956 GRUPPO POD ALBESI 27'50.19 5'46.26
3 230 CALLERI Sergio 1960 GSR FERRERO 28'02.72 5'58.79
4 222 CUNEO Paolo 1960 GSR FERRERO 28'26.98 6'23.05
5 238 GIACONE Michele 1953 ASD BAUDENASCA 29'26.42 7'22.49
6 219 ZACCONE Vittorino 1959 ASD BRANCALEONE 29'51.35 7'47.42
7 217 SCIAPPACASSE Claudio 1958 GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI 30'52.38 8'48.45
8 215 MILANO Salvatore 1955 GSR FERRERO 32'30.40 10'26.47
9 247 BARRA Gabriele 1954 ASD BAUDENASCA 32'44.87 10'40.94

10 212 MASCARELLO Bruno 1952 GSR FERRERO 33'23.21 11'19.28
11 211 BAUDUINO Gianfranco 1951 GSD FERRERO 34'04.78 12'00.85

ISCRITTI ...... 12

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

248 MONTEVARCHI Luciano 1950 BRANCALEONE
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SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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